
Check out our website: pccfamilyministry.com for more details! 

Sunday, January 7: Program 
PCC Center Gym/Bayview

10:30-11:30 am

Sunday, January 14: Program
PCC Center Gym/Bayview

10:30-11:30 am

Sunday, January 21: No Program
Join the Gathering

Worship Service
10:30-11:30 am

Sunday, January 28: No Program
Join the Gathering

Worship Service
10:30-11:30 am

Sunday, February 4: Program
PCC Center Gym/Bayview

10:30-11:30 am

Sunday, February 11: Program
PCC Center Gym/Bayview

10:30 -11:30 am

Sunday, February 18: Program
PCC Center Gym/Bayview

10:30 -11:30 am

Sunday, February 25: No Program
Join the Gathering

Worship Service
10:30-11:30 am

Sunday, March 3: Program
PCC Center Gym/Bayview

10:30-11:30 am

Sunday, March 10: No Program
Join the Gathering

Sunday, March 10: Parents and Teens Connections
“You are not your anxiety”

Worship Center
7:00-8:30 pm

Sunday, March 17: Program
PCC Gym/Bayview
10:30-11:30 am

Sunday, March 24: Program
PCC Gym/Bayview
10:30-11:30 am

G r a d e s
5  -  8

S p r i n g
E v e n t s
 2 0 2 4  

Thursday, March 28: 
Holy Thursday Family Event

Fellowship Center
TBD

Friday, March 29: 
Good Friday Service

TBD

Sunday, March 31: No Program
Easter Sunday Family Event-Egg Hunting

TBD

Sunday April 7: Program
PCC Gym/Bayview

10:30-11:30 am

Sunday, April 14: Program
PCC Gym/Bayview

10:30-11:30 am

Sunday April 21: Program
PCC Gym/Bayview

10:30-11:30 am

Sunday, April 28: No Program
Join the Gathering

Worship Service
10:30-11:30 am

Sunday May 5: Program
PCC Gym/Bayview

10:30-11:30 am

Sunday May 12: Program
PCC Gym/Bayview

10:30-11:30 am

Sunday May 19: Program
PCC Gym/Bayview

10:30-11:30 am

Sunday May 26: No Program
Join the Gathering

Worship Service
10:30-11:30 am



Get Connected

Email our Family Ministry Pastor
Jacquie Ronan, jacquier@wearepcc.com

NEWSLETTER

JOIN THE TEAM!

BUILD YOUR COMMUNITY

CHECK OUT OUR WEBSITE
www.pccfamilyministry.com/pcckids
 Have access to information about events, registration
and so much more.

bit.ly/pccparents
Get involved with our PCC Parents page on Facebook.
Interact with other parents. Use this space to ask
questions and gain knowledge about what is current with
PCC Epic Middle School.

Our weekly emails are one of the best ways to stay in the
know. If you are not on the list, sign up today with this
QR Code on the left!

We are always looking for dedicated leaders to serve
with our kids on Sunday mornings! Go to our serve tab to
get more information.
www.pccfamilyministry.com/serve

GET THE PLAY BY PLAY
Sign up to receive text updates about
midweek, events, and registration. Text
"EPICPCC" to (844) 655-3560 and get added to
the list!

https://wearepcc.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=9bb88db419131335746575aa2&id=5960427f8a&e=2f6d43bfa2
https://wearepcc.us14.list-manage.com/track/click?u=9bb88db419131335746575aa2&id=5960427f8a&e=2f6d43bfa2

